Position

Water Supervisor

Chief Water Plant Operator
Associate Water Operator
Associate Water Operator

Water Operator In Training

Other Positions Held City

Needles
Needles
Needles
Needles

Needles

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$94,683
$93,620
$78,272
$71,808
$34,614

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,164
$23,666
$12,922
$4,235
$10,883



