Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Supervisor		Needles	Water	\$94,683	\$8,164
Chief Water Plant Operator		Needles	Water	\$93,620	\$23,666
Associate Water Operator		Needles	Water	\$78,272	\$12,922
Associate Water Operator		Needles	Water	\$71,808	\$4,235
Water Operator In Training		Needles	Water	\$34,614	\$10,883